ROUTLEDGE

SPSP 2023- Routledge
Social Psychology Key
Titles

https://www.routledge.com/psychology



http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

Welcome

Welcome to our catalogue of Social Psychology titles!

We are pleased to present a selection of key and new titles from the Social
Psychology list at Routledge /Taylor & Francis. Use discount code EFLO1
through to 30th June 2023 to receive a 20% discount on all orders.

If you'd like to discuss your own new book project, please don't hesitate to get
in touch. We'd be thrilled to hear from you.

Emilie Coin, Senior Editor, Social Psychology emilie.coin@tandf.co.uk

CRC Press

CRC Press is a premier global publisher of scientific,
technical, and medical content for academics,
professionals and students. Our products include
world-class references, handbooks, and textbooks as
well as the award-winning CRCnetBASE eBook
collections.

eBooks

eBooks are available for individual purchase on the
CRC Press website and can be delivered directly to
your computer or eReader. Visit www.crcpress.com
to browse and purchase.

Libraries And Institutions

Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of CRCnetBASE
eBook subject collections, or customize your
collection from our entire catalog. FREE trials and
library resources are available.

For more information, visit www.CRCnetBASE.com
or contact your local sales agent.

eUpdates

Register your email at www.crcpress.com/email
to receive information on new books as they publish
in your area of interest and for exclusive access to
email discounts.

Partnership Opportunities

We are continually seeking innovative ways to support
and collaborate with the global scentific communities
for which we publish.

If you or your organization would like to discuss
partnership opportunities, email
specialsales@taylorandfrancis.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?

Complimentary inspection copies are available for
qualified lecturers considering a textbook for course
adoption. To obtain copies of any textbook, visit
www.crctextbooks.com and select 'Request Your
Inspection Copy' on any textbook page.

Booksellers, Trade Representatives

For a complete list of agents and locations, visit:

North & South America
www.crcpress.com/resources/booksellers/usasales

UK/Rest of World
www.crcpress.com/resources/booksellers/internationalsales

Invitation to Authors

If you have anidea for a book relevant to any scientific,
technical or medical discipline, we are interested.
Please visit our website at:
www.crcpress.com/resources/authors for more
information.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

BOOK ORDERS

Book orders can be placed online at
www.crcpress.com, with the Taylor & Francis
Customer Services Department, or placed via
the appropriate overseas sales agent.

US, Canada and South America

Email: orders@crcpress.com
Call:  Toll free: 1-888-318-2367
Overseas: 1-859-727-5000

UK/Rest of World

Email: book.orders@tandf.co.uk
Call:  +44(0)1235 400524

FREE Standard Shipping

Contacts

PHONE ORDERS/CUSTOMER SERVICE

US, Canada and South America:

Email: orders@crcpress.com
Call: ~ Toll free: 1-800-634-7064
Overseas: 1-859-727-5000

Europe, Middle East and Africa:

Email: book.orders@tandf.co.uk
Call:  +44(0)1235400 524

EBOOKS, LIBRARIES AND ONLINE CONTENT
US, Canada & Latin America:

Email: e-reference@taylorandfrancis.com
Call: ~ Toll free: 1-888-318-2367
Overseas: 1-859-727-5000

UK and Rest of World:

Email: online.sales@tandf.co.uk
Call:  +44(0)20 3377 3680

ACADEMIC TEXTBOOK SALES
us:

Email: textbooksales@taylorandfrancis.com
Call: ~ 1-859-727-5000

UK/Rest of World:

Email: crctextbooks@tandf.co.uk
Call:  +44(0)20 701 74612


http://www.crcpress.com
http://www.CRCnetBASE.com
http://www.crcpress.com/email
http://www.crctextbooks.com
http://www.crcpress.com/resources/authors

Contents

Social Psychology and Social Neuroscience Textbooks

Self and identity

Stereotypes and prejudice

Social influence and attitudes

Cultural psychology

Personality

Group Relations

Environmental Psychology and Sustainability

Gender and Sexuality

Applied Social Psychology

Psychology of Religion

Political Psychology
Technology and Al

Media Psychology

Communication

Evolutionary Psychology

Community Psychology

Psychology and Covid-19

Research Methods in Social Psychology

Index

10
12
13
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27



2 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY AND SOCIAL NEUROSCIENCE TEXTBOOKS

TEXTBOOK - READER
Social Psychology

Exploring the Dynamics of Human Experience
Robin R. Vallacher, Florida Atlantic University

This textbook provides an integrative and cumulative framework
to provide students with a rich and engaging account of the
human social experience. It shows how the field's dizzying, and
highly fragmented, array of topics, models, theories and
paradigms can be best understood through a coherent
conceptual narrative in which topics are presented in careful
sequence, with each chapter building on what has already been
learned while providing the groundwork for understanding what
follows in the next chapter. Covering an enormous range of
topics from self-concept to interpersonal relationships, this
comprehensive textbook is essential reading for any student of Social Psychology.

Routledge

September 2019: 530pp

Hb: 978-0-815-38289-8: £190.00

Pb: 978-0-815-38290-4: £48.99

eBook: 978-1-351-20739-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815382904

TEXTBOOK - READER
Perspectives on Social Psychology

A Psychology of Human Being
Wendy Stainton Rogers

This innovative textbook explores core social psychology topics
from a new psychological perspective that is concerned with
the social and cultural worlds we inhabit. Taking a critical
approach, the book explores how qualitative methods and data
analysis can be used to examine our behaviour and what it is to
be human. The author analyses human communication, agency,
and values, in order to go beyond the individualist scientific
approach taken by traditional psychology. This innovative
textbook offers a fascinating alternative to existing resources,
and includes original pedagogical features. It is essential reading
for students studying social psychology and in related disciplines.

Routledge

September 2019: 352pp

Hb: 978-1-138-50132-4: £110.00

Pb: 978-1-138-50134-8: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-14427-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138501348

3rd Edition . TEXTBOOK . NEW EDITION

The Student's Guide to Social Neuroscience
Jamie Ward, University of Sussex, UK

This engaging and cutting-edge text provides an accessible
introduction to the complex methods and concepts of social
neuroscience, with examples from contemporary research and
a blend of different pedagogical features helping students to
engage with the material, including essay questions, summary
and key points, further reading suggestions, and links to online
resources.

Richly illustrated in attractive full-color, with figures, boxes, and
‘real-world" implications of research, this text is the ideal
introduction to the field for both undergraduate and
postgraduate students in fields such as psychology and

neuroscience.

Psychology Press

November 2022: 504pp

Hb: 978-0-367-52392-3: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-52391-6: £46.99

eBook: 978-1-003-05769-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367523916

TEXTBOOK

Fundamentals of Social Psychology

Nicky Hayes

A comprehensive contemporary undergraduate introduction
to social psychology, drawing together and integrating insights
from different areas of research and schools of thought, and
featuring uniquely strong coverage of the online world and our
cyberselves.

Nicky Hayes is a highly experienced textbook author and
instructor, whose accessible style has underpinned a number
of successful student- and trade-oriented psychology
publications in recent years. Intended as a core social psychology
text, the book will cover all the essential topics of an
undergraduate course on the topic in a fresh and up-to-date way, while avoiding the
excessive length that mars a number of its competitors.

Routledge

September 2017: 440pp

Hb: 978-1-848-72187-6: £115.00

Pb: 978-1-848-72188-3: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-315-15786-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781848721883

TEXTBOOK . READER
Social Psychology

The Basics

Daniel Frings
Serfes: The Basics

This new ‘Basics’ of social psychology provides an overview of
the discipline in a jargon free and accessible manner. It offers a
brief history of the topic area, and covers core concepts including
the self, social cognition, groups, social influence, and
relationships.The author examines the fundamental principles
of social psychology in a rigorous way, and includes case studies
and biographies of important figures. Future directions are also
outlined in the concluding chapter, highlighting key trends such
as social neuroscience. This is the essential introduction for
students at undergraduate and A-Level who are approaching
social psychology for the first time.

Routledge

October 2018: 250pp

Hb: 978-1-138-55198-5: £94.99

Pb: 978-1-138-55200-5: £19.99

eBook: 978-1-315-14788-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138552005

4th Edition - TEXTBOOK

Social Psychology
Fourth Edition

Eliot R. Smith, Diane M. Mackie and Heather M. Claypool

This textbook is the only major introduction to social psychology
that provides a conceptually and thematically integrated
approach to the science of social behavior, showing how the
major topics and themes in the discipline are deeply
interconnected. As such, it provides a uniquely rich, meaningful,
and logical appreciation of human social behavior that students
can relate to the world around them and apply to their own
lives. Throughout, there are explanations of how social processes
are intertwined with cognitive processes. In addition to being
thoroughly updated, this fourth edition includes much richer
pedagogy than its predecessors, both within the book and online.

Psychology Press

December 2014: 740pp

Hb: 978-1-848-72893-6: £160.00

Pb: 978-1-848-72894-3: £56.99

eBook: 978-0-203-83369-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781848728943

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9781848721883
http://www.routledge.com/9780815382904
http://http://www.routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781848721883/
http://https://routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9780815382904/
http://www.routledge.com/9781848721883
http://www.routledge.com/9780815382904
http://www.routledge.com/9781138552005
http://www.routledge.com/9781138501348
http://https://routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781138501348/
http://www.routledge.com/9781138501348
http://www.routledge.com/9781138552005
http://www.routledge.com/9780367523916
http://www.routledge.com/9781848728943
http://https://routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9780367523916/
http://http://www.routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781848728943/
http://www.routledge.com/9780367523916
http://www.routledge.com/9781848728943
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY AND SOCIAL NEUROSCIENCE TEXTBOOKS 3

TEXTBOOK - READER

Essentials of Social Psychology

An Indian Perspective
Shubhra Mangal and S. K. Mangal

Essentials of Social Psychology offers a comprehensive
introduction to social psychology with a focus on the cultural
and social fabric of Indian society. Split into five sections, the
book covers the scope, history and methods of social psychology;
individual level processes; interpersonal level processes; social
processes; group processes; and social issues. Covering all the
core topics, this is an essential textbook for graduate or
undergraduate courses in Social Psychology, Social Work, Social
Neuroscience, Community Medicine or Public Health. In addition,
it's also a useful for those taking the Psychology option for the
Indian and Provincial Civil Services.

Routledge

August 2022: 562pp

Hb: 978-1-032-29280-9: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-29278-6: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-003-30082-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032292786

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection New in Paperback Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781032292786
http://www.routledge.com/9781032292786

4

SELF AND IDENTITY

TEXTBOOK . READER

Identity and Digital Communication
Concepts, Theories, Practices

Routledge
February 2023: 192pp

Rob Cover

This comprehensive textexplores the relationship between
identity, subjectivity and digital communication, providing a
strong starting point for understanding how fast-changing
communication technologies, platforms, applications and
practices have an impact on how we perceive ourselves, others,
relationships and bodies. Featuring critical accounts, everyday
examples, and analysis of key platforms such as TikTok, this
textbook is an essential primer for scholars and students in media
studies, psychology, cultural studies, sociology, anthropology,
computer science, as well as health practitioners, mental health
advocates and community members.

Hb: 978-1-032-28396-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-28395-1: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-003-29665-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032283951

TEXTBOOK - READER
Self and Identity

The Basics

Routledge
June 2023: 208pp

Megan E. Birney
Sertes: The Basics

Self and Identity: The Basics is a jargon-free and accessible
introduction that draws on key theories and ideas in Social
Psychology to explore the ways that other people affect our
thoughts, feelings, and behaviours.

This book is an ideal introduction for students of social
psychology and related fields, and will be of interest to anyone
who wants to gain social psychological insight into who they
are, and how others got them there.

Hb: 978-0-367-22364-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-22365-6: £16.99

eBook: 978-0-429-27453-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367223656

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Belonging

Routledge
October 2020: 144pp

Kelly-Ann Allen, Monash University, Australia
Series: The Psychology of Everything

The Psychology of Belonging explores why feeling like we belong
is soimportant throughout our lives, from childhood to old age,
irrespective of culture, race, or geography. With its virtues and
shortcomings, belonging to groups such as families, social
groups, schools, workplaces, and communities, is fundamental
to our identity and wellbeing, even in a time where technology
has changed the way we connect with each other. In a world
where loneliness and social isolation is on the rise, The Psychology
of Belonging shows how meaningful connections can build a
sense of belonging for all of us.

Hb: 978-0-367-34753-6: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-34752-9: £12.99

eBook: 978-0-429-32768-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367347529

4th Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER

Body Image

Understanding Body Dissatisfaction in Men, Women and Children

Routledge
November 2021: 266pp

Sarah Grogan

Fully revised and updated, Body Image 4" Edition provides a
comprehensive summary of research on body image in men,
women, and children drawing together research findings from
the fields of psychology, sociology, and gender studies. The only
sole-authored text in the field, and integrating work from several
disciplines, this is essential reading for students and researchers
in psychology, sociology, computing science, sport and exercise
science, and gender studies, with an interest in reducing body
dissatisfaction in men, women and children.

Hb: 978-0-367-56950-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56949-5: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-10004-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367569495

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9780367569495
http://www.routledge.com/9781032283951
http://www.routledge.com/9780367569495
http://www.routledge.com/9781032283951
http://www.routledge.com/9780367223656
http://www.routledge.com/9780367223656
http://www.routledge.com/9780367347529
http://www.routledge.com/9780367347529
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

4th Edition - TEXTBOOK

Psychology of Prejudice and Discrimination

Mary E. Kite, Bernard E. Whitley, Jr., Ball State University
and Lisa S. Wagner

Psychology of Prejudice and Discrimination provides a
comprehensive and compelling overview of what psychological
theory and research have to say about the nature, causes, and
reduction of prejudice and discrimination. It balances a detailed
discussion of theories and selected research with applied
examples that ensure the material is relevant to students.

The theme of discrimination is developed via discussions of the
nature of discrimination, the experience of discrimination, and
specific forms of discrimination, including gender, gender
identity, sexual orientation, age, ability, and appearance. The
concluding theme is the reduction of prejudice.

Routledge

July 2022: 734pp

Hb: 978-0-367-40814-5: £250.00

Pb: 978-0-367-40817-6: £94.99

eBook: 978-0-367-80921-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367408176

Prejudice, Identity and Well-Being

Voices of Diversity Among College Students
Charles T. Hill

This essential and timely text looks at the ways in which various
identities are socially constructed by students, exploring and
comparing multiple dimensions of diverse identities, and the
various ways students try to fit in when faced with prejudice
and discrimination. Featuring highlighted key concepts and
self-reflection sections, as well as further reading, measures, and
statistical results, this book is essential not only for undergraduate
and graduate students in social psychology, health psychology,
sociology, ethnic studies, and social work, but also for therapists,
parents, teachers and practitioners running Diversity Training
Programs for non-students.

Routledge

March 2022: 420pp

Hb: 978-1-032-11580-1: £120.00

Pb:978-1-032-11413-2: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-22055-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032114132

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Prejudice

Richard Gross
Sertes: The Psychology of Fverything

This book explores the topic of prejudice from a psychological
perspective, and examines the various forms it can take, from
racial jokes to genocide. The author outlines the potential causes
of prejudice and discrimination, including personality, social
influence, group identity, and evolutionary influences. The final
chapter is concerned with prejudice and discrimination
reduction and refers to how education, campaigning, and
consciousness raising can contribute to greater tolerance and
understanding. Including real world examples and topical
references, this is the ideal accessible book for students and
general readers interested in prejudice.

Routledge

October 2020: 162pp

Hb: 978-0-367-53464-6: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-53463-9: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-003-08204-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367534639

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

STEREOTYPES AND PREJUDICE 5

Interdisciplinary Perspectives on Colorism

Beyond Black and White

Ronald E. Hall, Professor, School of Social Work, Michigan
State University

This timely and unique book explores the concept of colorism,
which is discrimination based on the color of a person’s skin, in
a world where arguably light skin is privileged over dark, and
one’s wealth, health, and opportunities are impacted by skin
color, sometimes irrespective of one’s racial background.

In the context of our multi-cultural and increasingly global
society, and the historical backdrop of slavery, the text takes a
unique approach by moving from personal anecdotes to
adopting a scientific perspective grounded in empirical evidence.

Routledge

July 2022:172pp

Hb: 978-1-032-29950-1: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-29938-9: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-30288-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032299389

New in Paperback Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367408176
http://www.routledge.com/9781032299389
http://www.routledge.com/9780367408176
http://www.routledge.com/9781032299389
http://www.routledge.com/9781032114132
http://www.routledge.com/9781032114132
http://www.routledge.com/9780367534639
http://www.routledge.com/9780367534639

6  SOCIAL INFLUENCE AND ATTITUDES

100 Effective Techniques of Social Influence
When and Why People Comply

Dariusz Dolinski and Tomasz Grzyb

100 Effective Techniques of Social Influence provides a revolutionary
look into the effectiveness of many techniques of social
influence, providing an overview of the ways in which people
use techniques to persuade others to meet various requests,
suggestions, and commands. With each technique described
in an engaging manner, this is ideal reading for students and
academics in fields such as social psychology, leadership,
marketing, sociology, management, and communication. It will
also appeal to professionals who need to influence others, and
any readers who desire a better and more contemporary
understanding of how people interact and influence others on
a daily basis.

Routledge

July 2022: 272pp

Hb: 978-1-032-28392-0: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-28391-3: £31.99

eBook: 978-1-003-29663-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032283913

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER

Attitudes and Attitude Change

Tobias Vogel and Michaela Wanke

This new edition of Attitudes and Attitude Change provides a
comprehensive and accessible introduction to basic issues in
the psychological study of attitudes. Drawing on the latest
research it provides coverage of all the key issues in this area,
including attitude formation and change, the functions of
attitudes, attitude measurement, attitudes as temporary
constructs, persuasion processes, and prediction of behaviour
from attitudes. The new edition has been thoroughly revised
and updated to take account of the most recent research in the
field. It will be essential reading for students and researchers in
social psychology.

Psychology Press

April 2016: 354pp

Hb: 978-1-841-69673-7: £125.00

Pb: 978-1-841-69674-4: £46.99

eBook: 978-1-315-75418-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781841696744

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Science of Attitudes

Joel Cooper, Princeton University Princeton University, WA,
USA, Shane Blackman, Princeton University Princeton
University, WA, USA and Kyle Keller, Princeton University
Princeton University, WA, USA

This textbook is aimed primarily at advanced undergraduates
and graduate students interested in how attitudes are formed
and changed. It uniquely integrates classic and contemporary
research to give a comprehensive and rounded view of the field
from its inception to present-day theory, methodology, and
controversies. It is also the first textbook on attitudes to devote
entire chapters to work on implicit measurements, resistance
to persuasion, and social neuroscience. The book provides acomprehensive and engaging
text for upper-level students of social psychology and related fields with an interest in
attitudes and attitude change, including marketing, advertising, and political science.
Routledge

October 2015: 358pp

Hb: 978-1-138-82078-4: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-82079-1: £51.99

eBook: 978-1-315-71731-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138820791

TEXTBOOK - READER
Psychology and the Social Class Worldview

A Narrative-Based Introduction
Anne E. Noonan and William Ming Liu

This unique textbook explores the complex topic of social class,
explaining the many psychological nuances of class and classism
in people’s lives as subjective and phenomenological
experiences. Featuring activity suggestions, discussion questions,
and writing prompts to help apply theory to real-life narratives,
this is the ideal resource for students and instructors across
psychology, sociology, health economics, and social work, as
well as anyone taking courses on examining social class.

Routledge

December 2021: 136pp

Hb: 978-0-367-32261-8: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-32260-1: £34.99

eBook: 978-0-429-31760-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367322601

Browse and order online:

https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9780367322601
http://www.routledge.com/9781032283913
http://www.routledge.com/9780367322601
http://www.routledge.com/9781032283913
http://www.routledge.com/9781841696744
http://www.routledge.com/9781841696744
http://www.routledge.com/9781138820791
http://http://www.routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781138820791/
http://www.routledge.com/9781138820791
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

4th Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Multicultural Psychology

Gordon C. Nagayama Hall

The new edition of this bestselling textbook, Multicultural
Psychology, helps students gain an understanding of how race,
ethnicity, and culture shape their beliefs and behavior as well
as those of people around them. Giving a voice to people
underrepresented in psychology and society, this book
introduces multicultural research in biological, developmental,
social, and clinical psychology.

This book is ideal for a course on Multicultural Psychology and
a must read for all psychology students as well for everyone
interested in multiculturalism. It is accompanied by a full,
updated set of resources for students and lecturers.

Routledge

November 2022: 314pp

Hb: 978-1-032-02833-0: £170.00

Pb: 978-1-032-02834-7: £89.99

eBook: 978-1-003-18542-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032028347

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER

Cultural Issues in Psychology

An Introduction to a Global Discipline

Andrew Stevenson, Manchester Metropolitan University
and Aquinas College, Stockport

This book offers an engaging introduction to cultural and
cross-cultural psychology, and offers an interdisciplinary
approach to the key research theories and controversies that
impact on human behaviourin a global context. The new edition
will be updated to include a new chapter on migration, and
additional coverage of indigenous psychologies, ethnographic
research methods, and cosmopolitanism, reflecting the latest
developments in this global discipline. Also including chapters
on culture and lifespan, and culture and psychopathology, this
is the essential entry-level text on cultural and cross-cultural
psychology for students taking psychology and related courses.

Routledge

May 2020: 276pp

Hb: 978-0-815-38394-9: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-815-38398-7: £32.99

eBook: 978-1-351-20515-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815383987

7th Edition - TEXTBOOK
Cross-Cultural Psychology

Critical Thinking and Contemporary Applications, Seventh Edition

Eric B. Shiraev, George Mason University, USA and David
A. Levy

This field-leading text provides a thoroughly updated review of
the theories and research in cross-cultural psychology. The text's
unique critical thinking framework helps students develop
analytical skills. Numerous applications prepare students for
working in multicultural contexts such as teaching, counseling,
health care, and social work. New to the 7th Edition is an
expanded cognition chapter and applied cross-cultural
psychology chapter as well as more online resources, including
PowerPoint slides, instructor manual, and video links.

Routledge

November 2020: 542pp

Hb: 978-0-367-19938-8: £170.00

Pb: 978-0-367-19939-5: £110.00

eBook: 978-0-429-24426-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367199388

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY 7

3rd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Cross-Cultural Explorations

Activities in Culture and Psychology
Susan B. Goldstein

This comprehensive workbook is designed to facilitate students'
understanding and application of major concepts and principles
of culture and psychology. This edition features over 100 case
studies, self-administered scales, mini-experiments, and library
research projects, addressing topics such as culture,
race/ethnicity, gender, age, sexual orientation, disability, and
social class. Theoretical and guiding content is included in each
chapter to embed the activities within key concepts and
principles. The workbook is also supported by a robust
companion website that contains discussion questions, videos,
variations by course level, and suggestions for expanded writing

assignments.

Routledge

May 2019: 358pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18069-0: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-03708-3: £42.99

eBook: 978-0-429-19708-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138037083

TEXTBOOK - READER
Theories of Culture

Arnold Groh, Technical University of Berlin, Germany

What is culture? Why do cultures change over time? Are there
any discernible rules or principles behind culture-related
phenomena and processes? Familiarity with the most significant
cultural theories of the 20th and 21st centuries is vital for anyone
studying or researching in the field. This guide describes these
theories and their originators, as well as the links between them
and their mutual influences. It explains different ideas in clear
and objective fashion and includes approaches that have been
unduly neglected, but which have high explanatory value. It
offers readers an up-to-date idea of what culture is, and how
our understanding of it has developed over the past century.

Routledge

August 2019: 342pp

Hb: 978-1-138-66865-2: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-66866-9: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-315-61856-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138668669

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER

Psychology and Culture

Thinking, Feeling and Behaving in a Global Context
Lisa Vaughn

This accessible and engaging book examines culture in relation
to psychological theories and concepts including a description
of how cognition and behaviour are influenced by different
sociocultural contexts. The text explores a broad definition of
culture and provides practical models to improve intercultural
relations, communication, and cultural competency. The new
edition will be updated to include coverage of emerging and
hot topics such as immigration, ethnic identity, globalization,
nationalism, and terrorism, as well as citations of the latest
statistics and reports. This is the ideal introduction for students
and academics interested in culturally related topics and issues.

Routledge

March 2019: 302pp

Hb: 978-1-138-57679-7: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-57680-3: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-351-26888-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138576803

New in Paperback Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781032028347
http://www.routledge.com/9781138037083
http://http://routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781138659797/
http://www.routledge.com/9781032028347
http://www.routledge.com/9781138037083
http://www.routledge.com/9781138668669
http://www.routledge.com/9780815383987
http://www.routledge.com/9781138668669
http://www.routledge.com/9780815383987
http://www.routledge.com/9781138576803
http://www.routledge.com/9780367199388
http://www.routledge.com/9780367199388
http://www.routledge.com/9781138576803

CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Cross-Cultural Analysis

Methods and Applications, Second Edition

Edited by Eldad Davidov, University of Cologne, Germany,
and University of Zurich, Switzerland,, Peter Schmidt,
University of Marburg, Germany, Jaak Billiet and Bart
Meuleman

Serfes: Furopean Association of Methodology Series

Intended to bridge the gap between the latest methodological
developments and cross-cultural research, this interdisciplinary
resource presents the latest strategies for analyzing cross-cultural
data. Techniques are demonstrated through the use of
applications that employ cross-national data sets such as the
latest European Social Survey. With an emphasis on the
generalized latent variable approach, internationally prominent
researchers from a variety of fields explain how the methods work, how to apply them,
and how they relate to other methods presented in the book.

Routledge

February 2018: 684pp

Hb: 978-1-138-67064-8: £160.00

Pb: 978-1-138-69027-1: £46.99

eBook: 978-1-315-53707-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138690271

TEXTBOOK - READER

Interactive Exercises for Cross-Cultural Psychology

Encounters With a Complex World
David C Devonis

This book provides material for interactive discussion of a range
of topics in cross-cultural psychology, including regional and
indigenous psychology; symbolic and expressive psychology;
identity; social perception and cognition; interpersonal
interaction; emotion, motivation, and health; development and
family; government and law; economics and work; environmental
psychology, animals and other species; and the psychology of
recreation and sport. It offers suggestions for exposition,
simulation, and, occasionally, confrontation of important cultural
issues, and allows for maximum creativity in instructional design.

Routledge

June 2018:282pp

Hb: 978-1-138-63284-4: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-138-63285-1: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-351-01371-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138632851

The Evolution of Chinese Filiality

Insights from the Neurosciences
Deborah Lynn Porter, University of Washington, USA

This unique book brings a fresh interdisciplinary approach to
the analysis of ancient Chinese history, creating a historical model
for the emergence of cultural mainstays by applying recent
dramatic findings in the fields of neuroscience and cultural
evolution. With a blended multidisciplinary approach combining
social neuroscience, cultural evolution, cognitive archaeology
and historical analysis, this book is ideal for students and
researchers in neuropsychology, religion, and Chinese culture
and history.

Routledge

March 2022: 332pp

Hb: 978-1-032-10398-3: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-10396-9: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-21513-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032103969

The Routledge International Handbook of Morality,

Cognition, and Emotion in China
Edited by Ryan Nichols
Serfes: Routledge International Handbooks

This ground-breaking handbook provides multi-disciplinary
insight into Chinese morality, cognition and emotion by
collecting in one place a comprehensive collection of essays
focused on Chinese morality by world-leading experts from
more than a dozen different academic fields of study.
Representing fields of study ranging from philosophy, linguistics,
archaeology, history, and religion, to social psychology,
neuroscience, clinical psychology, developmental psychology,
and behavioral ecology, this is an essential text for students,
academics, and others with wide interest in Chinese culture.

Routledge

May 2022: 326pp

Hb: 978-1-032-11416-3: £190.00

Pb: 978-1-032-31651-2: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-003-28156-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032114163

TEXTBOOK - READER
Essentials of Social Psychology

An Indian Perspective
Shubhra Mangal and S. K. Mangal

Essentials of Social Psychology offers a comprehensive
introduction to social psychology with a focus on the cultural
and social fabric of Indian society. Split into five sections, the
book covers the scope, history and methods of social psychology;
individual level processes; interpersonal level processes; social
processes; group processes; and social issues. Covering all the
core topics, this is an essential textbook for graduate or
undergraduate courses in Social Psychology, Social Work, Social
Neuroscience, Community Medicine or Public Health. In addition,
it's also a useful for those taking the Psychology option for the
Indian and Provincial Civil Services.

Routledge

August 2022: 562pp

Hb: 978-1-032-29280-9: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-29278-6: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-003-30082-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032292786

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9781138690271
http://www.routledge.com/9781032114163
http://www.routledge.com/9781032114163
http://www.routledge.com/9781138690271
http://www.routledge.com/9781032292786
http://www.routledge.com/9781138632851
http://www.routledge.com/9781032292786
http://www.routledge.com/9781138632851
http://www.routledge.com/9781032103969
http://www.routledge.com/9781032103969
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

4th Edition - TEXTBOOK
Individual Differences and Personality

Colin Cooper

This book includes comprehensive coverage of both personality
theories and the methodological issues associated with
personality and psychometric testing, as well as individual
differences and intelligence. The book examines topics such as
personality traits and types, measurement of abilities, and
applications of personality theory. The new edition includes a
new chapter on trait theories and a second chapter on
applications. There is increased coverage of the dark triad,
creativity, and counselling psychology. With self-assessment
questions, further reading and a companion website, this is the
ideal resource for anyone taking modules on personality and individual differences.

Routledge

October 2020: 542pp

Hb: 978-0-367-18109-3: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-18111-6: £42.99

eBook: 978-0-429-05957-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367181116

TEXTBOOK - READER
Personality Psychology

The Basics

Stanley Gaines Jr.

Series: The Basics

This new ‘Basics’ of personality psychology provides an overview
of the discipline in a jargon free and accessible manner. It offers
a brief history of the topic area, and covers a range of
perspectives on personality including psychodynamic,
behaviourist, humanistic, and cognitive approaches. The author
examines the fundamental principles of personality psychology
in a rigorous way, and outlines the future of the area in relation
to cutting edge research and potential future trends. Exploring
major personality theories that seek to explain why people
behave as they do, this is the essential introduction for students
who are approaching personality psychology for the first time.

Routledge

October 2019: 242pp

Hb: 978-0-367-17289-3: £94.99

Pb: 978-0-367-17290-9: £18.99

eBook: 978-0-429-05603-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367172909

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

New in Paperback

PERSONALITY 9

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367181116
http://https://routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9780367181116/
http://www.routledge.com/9780367181116
http://www.routledge.com/9780367172909
http://www.routledge.com/9780367172909

10  GROUP RELATIONS

TEXTBOOK - READER
Imitation
The Basics

NaomiVan Bergen, Allard Feddes, University of Amsterdam,
Liesbeth Mann and Bertjan Doosje, University of
Amsterdam

Series: The Basics

Imitation: The Basics is an engaging introduction to the topic of
imitation behavior in humans, providing a summary of existing
scientific research on imitation, covering everything from
examples of imitation across each developmental stage to animal
imitation such as monkeys imitating each other. Written in a
clearand accessible style, this book is perfect for undergraduate
students of social psychology, developmental psychology and
neuroscience, as well as professionals, academics and any
general readers interested in research about human social

behavior.

Routledge

June 2023: 224pp

Hb: 978-1-032-00660-4: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-00542-3: £16.99

eBook: 978-1-003-17505-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032005423

3rd Edition . TEXTBOOK - READER

Intimate Relationships

Issues, Theories, and Research
Ralph Erber and Maureen Erber, Northeastern lllinois
University, USA

Intimate Relationships covers both classic and current material
in a concise, thorough, and rigorous manner. Chapters range
from attraction to love, attachment to jealousy, conflict to
relationship dissolution—all written in a warm, personal, and
engaging voice. Each chapter is organized around the major
issues and relevant theories, and includes a critical evaluation
about the research. When appropriate, the authors discuss and
evaluate popular ideas about relationship processes in the
context of scientific research. New to this edition is coverage of
online dating, social networking and e-communication; same-sex
relationships and attraction; and exclusivity and consensual nonmonogamy.

Psychology Press

September 2017: 314pp

Hb: 978-1-138-24029-2: £130.00

eBook: 978-1-315-11010-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138240292

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER

Social Groups in Action and Interaction
2nd Edition

Charles Stangor

This textbook reviews and analyzes the human group as it
operates to create both social good and, potentially, social harm.
It uniquely blends social psychological research

on intra-group behavior with research on inter-group behavior
to give a more rounded perspective on the dynamics of social
groups. In addition, topics that are not unique to either of these
two approaches, and yet which are important aspects of group
relations, such as culture, are also covered in depth. As such, this
thoroughly revised 2nd Edition provides the most wide-ranging
and contemporary resource for courses on group dynamics and

behavior.

Routledge

November 2015: 462pp

Hb: 978-1-848-72691-8: £125.00

Pb: 978-1-848-72692-5: £56.99

eBook: 978-1-315-67716-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781848726925

The Handbook of Impression Formation

A Social Psychological Approach
Edited by Emily Balcetis and Gordon B. Moskowitz

Presenting diverse perspectives from eminent scholars and
contemporary researchers, The Handbook of Impression Formation
contextualizes current and future areas of research in the social
psychology of impression formation within a rich historic
framework. This fascinating work provides a solid foundation
from which all researchers can build a new and unique program
of research, and arms the reader with the intellectual tools they
need to chart new theoretical territory and discover aspects of
the human experience we have yet to even wonder about. It is
essential reading for students and academics in social
psychology, and the social sciences more broadly.

Routledge

August 2022: 538pp

Hb: 978-0-367-49315-8: £205.00

Pb: 978-0-367-49314-1: £48.99

eBook: 978-1-003-04568-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367493141

Social Influence, Power, and Multimodal

Communication
Isabella Poggi and Francesca D'Errico

Social Influence, Power, and Multimodal Communication reveals
how democratic leaders and dictators exploit multimodal
communication to convince or seduce their audiences, using
words, voice, gesture, face, gaze and posture to boast about
their merits or insult and ridicule rivals.

This fascinating textis a superb resource for students of
psychology, communication, pragmatics, and political sciences,
as well as for school teachers, politicians, spin doctors, active
citizenship workers, and anyone seeking to understand how
communicative power is managed, both in politics and everyday
social contexts.

Routledge

November 2022: 290pp

Hb: 978-0-367-46526-1: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-46527-8: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-02927-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367465261

Examining Complex Intergroup Relations

Through the Lens of Turkey
Edited by Hiseyin Cakal and Shenel Husnu

This ground-breaking volume presents a unique contribution
to the development of social and political psychology both in
Turkey and globally, providing a complex analysis of intergroup
relations in the diverse Turkish context. Bringing together
cutting-edge research and providing important insights into
the psychological underpinnings of a singular societal situation
from a variety of perspectives, this book is essential reading for
students studying the psychology, politics, and social science
of intergroup relations, as well as practitioners interested in
conflict resolution.

Routledge

September 2022: 388pp

Hb: 978-1-032-02228-4: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-02226-0: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-003-18243-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032022260

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9780367493141
http://www.routledge.com/9781032005423
http://www.routledge.com/9780367493141
http://www.routledge.com/9781032005423
http://www.routledge.com/9781138240292
http://www.routledge.com/9780367465261
http://http://routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781138240292/
http://www.routledge.com/9781138240292
http://www.routledge.com/9780367465261
http://www.routledge.com/9781032022260
http://www.routledge.com/9781848726925
http://http://www.routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781848726925/
http://www.routledge.com/9781032022260
http://www.routledge.com/9781848726925
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

The Psychology of Sociability

Understanding Human Attachment
Edited by Joseph P.Forgas, William Crano and Klaus Fiedler
Series: Sydney Symposium of Social Psychology

This edited volume brings together the latest research in
understanding the nature, origins and evolution of human
sociability, one of the most intriguing aspects of human
psychology. With contributions from internationally renowned
researchers, chapters cover the core psychological characteristics
that shape human sociability, including information exchange,
social norms, power relations, personal relationships, attachment
patterns, personality characteristics, and evolutionary pressures.
It is ideal for students and researchers in all areas of the social
sciences, as well as practitioners and applied professionals who
deal with issues related to sociability in their daily lives.

Routledge

June 2022: 302pp

Hb: 978-1-032-19307-6: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-19305-2: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-25858-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032193052

The Neuroscience of Intergroup Relations

Global Perspectives on the Neural Underpinnings of Intergroup
Behaviour, Ingroup Bias and Prejudice
Edited by Pascal Molenberghs

This path-breaking book is the first collection to provide a
scientific global overview on the social neuroscience of
intergroup relations, and the neural mechanisms that drive
processes such as prejudice, racism, and dehumanization.
Featuring contributions from world-leading experts, this is
fascinating reading for students and researchers in social
psychology and neuroscience, and is ideal for anyone examining
intergroup relations from a social neuroscientific perspective,
or using social neuroscience methods for the first time.

Routledge

March 2022: 142pp

Hb: 978-0-367-48715-7: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-48714-0: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-003-04242-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367487140

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

New in Paperback

GROUP RELATIONS 11

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781032193052
http://www.routledge.com/9781032193052
http://www.routledge.com/9780367487140
http://www.routledge.com/9780367487140

12 ENVIRONMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY AND SUSTAINABILITY

TEXTBOOK . READER

100 Key Concepts in Environmental Psychology

Edited by Dorothée Marchand, Centre Scientifique et
Technique du Batiment, France, Karine Weiss, University of
Nimes, France and Enric Pol, University of Barcelona, Spain

This accessible book defines 100 key concepts, ideas, and
processes in Environmental Psychology to provide an
introductory reference work that brings together research and
theory in a bite-size format.With contributions from leading
figures within Environmental Psychology, each concept is clearly
defined and explained, within the context of issues around the
environment, sustainability, climate change, nature, and
architecture. The book considers the involvement of
psychological, physiological, and social processes to understand
the mechanisms that explain and contribute to the evolution
of behaviour, and attitudes, that relate to our relationship with the environment.

Routledge

June 2023: 256pp

Hb: 978-1-032-46697-2: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-46696-5: £24.99

eBook: 978-1-003-38290-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032466965

TEXTBOOK - READER
Environmental and Architectural Psychology
The Basics

lan Donald
Serjes: The Basics

This new ‘Basics’ of environmental and architectural psychology
provides an overview of the discipline in a jargon free and
accessible manner. The book addresses issues around
sustainability, climate change, and behaviour, grounded in theory
drawn from psychology, geography, and architecture. The author
examines how people shape and affect the environment, but
also in turn how the environment shapes and affects people’s
thoughts, feelings, and behaviours. Readers will be encouraged
to reflect on the role design and policies have in shaping the
environment, making this the ideal book for anyone interested
in environmental and architectural psychology.

Routledge

June 2022: 264pp

Hb: 978-0-367-22367-0: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-22368-7: £18.99

eBook: 978-0-429-27454-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367223687

5th Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Psychology for Sustainability

Britain A. Scott, Elise L. Amel, Susan M. Koger and Christie
M. Manning

Psychology for Sustainability applies psychological science to
so-called "environmental" problems that manifest when human
behavior disrupts and degrades natural systems. This edition
represents a substantial revision and expansion spurred by a
burgeoning body of research and by global ecological, political,
and social developments. Particular attention is paid to
environmental justice and collective action for systems change.
Timely topics include climate change, biodiversity loss,
environmental racism, Indigenous perspectives, social media,
and Covid-19 and other pandemics.

Routledge

April 2021: 448pp

Hb: 978-0-367-48068-4: £140.00

Pb: 978-0-367-48069-1: £62.99

eBook: 978-1-003-03783-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367480691

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
The Applied Psychology of Sustainability

Robert G. Jones

This book examines the psychological factors that lead to human
behavioral effects on the environment. Each chapter applies
elements from a core research area into the context of criteria
specific to sustainability. Streamlined and updated throughout,
including expansion on main issues, this new edition retains its
strong empirical support to provide students and professionals
an introduction to the psychology of sustainability.

Routledge

April 2020: 436pp

Hb: 978-1-138-59519-4: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-138-59524-8: £44.99

eBook: 978-0-429-48838-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138595248

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Climate Change

Geoffrey Beattie and Laura McGuire
Series: The Psychology of Everything

This book offers a psychological perspective on the current
thinking on climate change, an issue of major global importance.
The authors seek to demonstrate that there's a significant
psychological issue connected with climate change in relation
to the development of the climate change debate, optimism
bias, the failure of climate change initiatives, and our attitudes
towards the environment. There is also discussion of how
behaviour in relation to climate change can be changed, to go
some way to resolve the mistakes that have been made in the
past in relation to our environment. This is fascinating readers
for students, general readers and policy makers interested in

climate change.

Routledge

October 2018: 122pp

Hb: 978-1-138-48451-1: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-48452-8: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-351-05182-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138484528

5th Edition - TEXTBOOK
Environmental Psychology

Paul A. Bell, Colorado State University, Fort Collins, Colorado,
USA, Thomas C. Greene, St. Lawrence University, Jeffrey D.
Fisher and Andrew S. Baum

First Published in 2005. Routledge is an imprint of Taylor &
Francis, an informa company.

Psychology Press

December 2005: 654pp

Hb: 978-0-805-86088-7: £120.00

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780805860887

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9781138595248
http://www.routledge.com/9781032466965
http://www.routledge.com/9781138595248
http://www.routledge.com/9781032466965
http://www.routledge.com/9781138484528
http://www.routledge.com/9780367223687
http://http://thepsychologyofeverything.co.uk
http://www.routledge.com/9781138484528
http://www.routledge.com/9780367223687
http://www.routledge.com/9780805860887
http://www.routledge.com/9780367480691
http://www.routledge.com/9780805860887
http://www.routledge.com/9780367480691
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

5th Edition . TEXTBOOK . NEW EDITION

Women's Lives

A Psychological Exploration
Claire A. Etaugh and Judith S. Bridges

Women’s Lives integrates the most current research and social
issues to explore the psychological diversity of girls and women
varying in age, ethnicity, social class, nationality, immigrant
experience, sexual orientation, gender identity, ableness and
body size and shape. The text embeds a lifespan perspective
within each topical chapter and has an intersectional approach
that integrates women'’s diverse identities. It includes rich
coverage of women with disabilities and on middle-aged and
older women throughout. Taking a deeper transnational focus,
it also examines the impact of social, cultural, and economic
factors in shaping women's lives around the world.

Routledge

February 2023: 490pp

Hb: 978-1-032-13853-4: £160.00

Pb: 978-1-032-13854-1: £120.00

eBook: 978-1-003-23113-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032138541

Postfeminism and Body Image

Sarah Riley, University of Aberystwyth, UK, Adrienne Evans
and Martine Robson, Aberystwyth University, UK

Serfes: Women and Psychology

Postfeminism and Body Image is a ground-breaking work that
provides a poststructuralist and psycho-social analysis of key
issues at the intersections of body image, psychology and media.
The book outlines the theoretical framework through the work
of renowned philosophers, Michel Foucault and Gilles Deleuze,
and their use in feminist scholarship, to address body image
issues and challenges in the context of a postfeminist sensibility.
This is an indispensable resource for students and professionals
of Gender studies, Health Psychology, Social Psychology, and
Media and Cultural Studies. It is also ideal for anyone exploring body image, self-image,
postfeminism, and poststructualism.

Routledge

July 2022: 192pp

Hb: 978-0-367-17283-1: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-17284-8: £36.99

eBook: 978-0-429-05600-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367172848

Non-Binary Gender Identities

The Language of Becoming
Sebastian Cordoba

Serfes: Gender and Sexualities in Psychology

Non-Binary Gender Identities examines how non-binary people
discover, adopt, and negotiate language in a variety of social
settings. It considers how language, in the form of gender-neutral
pronouns, names, and labels, is a central aspect of identity for
many and has been the subject of much debate in recent years.
This book is essential reading for students and academics in
social psychology and gender studies, as well as anyone
interested in furthering their understanding of non-binary gender
identities.

Routledge

October 2022: 196pp

Hb: 978-0-367-63710-1: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-63709-5: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-003-12036-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367637095

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

GENDER AND SEXUALITY

TEXTBOOK . READER

Sex and Gender

A Biopsychological Approach

Heidi R. Riggio

Using both scientific and feminist approaches in its analysis, Sex
and Gender: A Biopsychological Approach is essential for instructors
hoping to offer a thorough and complex investigation of sex
and gender studies to their classrooms. The focus on biological,
psychological, and social processes—as separate entities and
interacting processes—make Sex and Gender particularly crucial
foracomprehensive and evolved understanding of the subject.
The bonus features, which can be used as discussion topics,
student essay topics, or special topics, are intended to transfer
the information to the classroom and will be especially valuable
to students and teachers alike.

Routledge

September 2020: 480pp

Hb: 978-0-367-47978-7: £140.00

Pb: 978-0-367-47979-4: £59.99

eBook: 978-1-003-04187-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367479794

Digital Gender-Sexual Violations

Violence, Technologies, Motivations

Matthew Hall, Jeff Hearn, Hanken School of Economics,
Finland and Ruth Lewis

This groundbreaking book argues that the issues around how
victim-survivors of digital gender-sexual violations are abused
can be understood in terms of gender and sexual dynamics,
constructions, positioning and logic. It examines forms of DGSV
including upskirting and sexual deepfakes, as well as the latest
research in the field. Hall, Hearn and Lewis explore their research
in a broader social and political context, evaluating and
suggesting changes to existing legislative frameworks, education
and victim support. This is a unique resource for students,
academics and researchers as well as professionals dealing with
issues around digital gender-sexual violations.

Routledge

October 2022: 198pp

Hb: 978-0-367-68612-3: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-68611-6: £29.99

eBook: 978-1-003-13827-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367686116

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Sex

Meg John Barker
Serfes: The Psychology of Fverything

The Psychology of Sex plugs the gap between conventional

wisdom about sex and what we know about sex and sexuality
from academic research in this area. It draws on psychology in
its broadest sense, arguing that for a complete understanding
of sex we need to study the history of human sexual behaviour,
and the social context in which it happens, as well as considering
individual human experience and the way the body and brain
work. The book looks at some of the most common myths about
sex and sexuality - e.g. surrounding sexual identity, sex drive, sex
addiction, "normal" and "abnormal" sex - and shows how recent
research can help the way we think about all these things.

Routledge

March 2018: 144pp

Hb: 978-1-138-67648-0: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-67649-7: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-315-56003-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138676497

New in Paperback

13

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367479794
http://www.routledge.com/9781032138541
http://http://routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781138656697/
http://www.routledge.com/9781032138541
http://www.routledge.com/9780367479794
http://www.routledge.com/9780367172848
http://www.routledge.com/9780367686116
http://www.routledge.com/9780367172848
http://www.routledge.com/9780367686116
http://www.routledge.com/9781138676497
http://www.routledge.com/9780367637095
http://http://thepsychologyofeverything.co.uk
http://www.routledge.com/9781138676497
http://www.routledge.com/9780367637095

GENDER AND SEXUALITY

Trans Reproductive and Sexual Health

Justice, Embodiment and Agency

Edited by Damien W. Riggs, Jane M. Ussher, University of
Western Sydney, Australia, Kerry H. Robinson and Shoshana
Rosenberg

Serfes: Women and Psychology

Focusing on reproductive and sexual justice, this important book
explores in detail both the challenges that trans people face
when negotiating reproductive and sexual health in restrictive
social contexts, and their agency in advocating for change.

Trans Reproductive and Sexual Health offers a comprehensive
exploration that is essential reading for academics and students
in psychology, sociology, gender studies, and related areas, as
well as clinicians and policy makers, offering direct implications
for professional audiences working in health and social care.

Routledge

December 2022: 206pp

Hb: 978-0-367-68619-2: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-68618-5: £34.99

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367686185

6th Edition - TEXTBOOK
Psychology of Gender

Vicki S. Helgeson, Carnegie Mellon University, Pittsburgh,
Pennyslyvania, USA

Noted for its fair and equal coverage of men and women,
Psychology of Gender reviews the research and issues surrounding
gender from multiple perspectives, including psychology,
sociology, anthropology, and public health. New to the 6th
Edition is a focus on the intersectionality of gender; recognition
of the increasingly prevalent view that gender is non-binary;
extended coverage of LGBTQ individuals, their relationships, and
their health; and expanded discussions of key issues including
gender-role strain, gender fluidity, women and STEM,
parenthood, balancing family and work demands, online
communication, and sexual harassment.

Routledge

March 2020: 734pp

Hb: 978-0-367-33098-9: £230.00

Pb: 978-0-367-33102-3: £125.00

eBook: 978-1-003-01601-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367331023

TEXTBOOK . READER

The Psychology of Gender
Gary Wood
Serfes: The Psychology of Fverything

The Psychology of Gender offers a concise and accessible
introduction to the psychology of gender by drawing on
biological, historical and cultural perspectives to consider the
impact of gender roles on the individual, relationships and
society in general. Topics covered include gender roles, sex
differences, gender stereotypes, transgender and cisgender
identities, and androgyny. The book is a cross-discipline review
that offers a complete psychology of gender and addresses the
‘dilemmas' we have regarding gender in a post-modern world.
This is the ideal introductory resource for students on a range
of courses who are starting to explore gender, and general
readers interested in this topic.

Routledge

March 2018: 118pp

Hb: 978-1-138-74839-2: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-74857-6: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-315-18022-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138748576

7th Edition . TEXTBOOK
Gender

Psychological Perspectives, Seventh Edition
Linda Brannon, McNeese State University, USA

Gender examines the behavioral, biological and social context
in which women and men express gendered behaviors. The
text's unique pedagogical program helps students understand
the portrayal of gender in the media and the application of
gender research in the real world. Headlines from the news open
each chapter to engage the reader. Gendered Voices depict true
accounts of people's lives. According to the Media boxes highlight
gender-related coverage in print and on-screen, while According
to the Research boxes offerthe latest scientifically-based research
to help students analyze genderimages in the media. Considering
Diversity sections emphasize the cross-cultural perspective of

gender.

Routledge

December 2016: 562pp

Hb: 978-1-138-18235-6: £170.00

Pb: 978-1-138-18234-9: £140.00

eBook: 978-1-315-62182-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138182349

Girls’ Identities and Experiences of Oppression in
Schools

Resilience, Resistance, and Transformation

Britney G. Brinkman, Kandie Brinkman and Deanna
Hamilton

This book uses a social identity approach to explore how girls
navigate oppression within schools, and shows how gender
identity, race/ethnicity, social class, sexual orientation, and other
aspects of social identity intersect to inform girls' lived
experiences. Exploring data collected about girls' experiences
over a 15-year period, as well as interviews with educators, the
authors outline how girls engage in strategies to enact resilience,
resistance, and transformation. This is fascinating reading for
professionals such as educators, counsellors, social workers, and
policy makers, as well as academics and students in social,
developmental, and educational psychology.

Routledge

May 2022: 150pp

Hb: 978-0-367-62946-5: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-62944-1: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-003-11153-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367629441

Gender Diversity and Sport

Interdisciplinary Perspectives
Edited by Gemma Witcomb and Elizabeth Peel, Professor,
Loughborough University

Serfes: Gender and Sexualities in Psychology

This book explores how gender diversity is experienced and
accommodated at varying points in an individual's journey with
sport. Taking an interdisciplinary approach, contributions present
the background and findings of novel research projects which
examine the contemporary place and status of a gender binary
in sports and physical activity participation, and critically reflect
on how the field theoretically and practically can move beyond
this. The book also includes personal accounts from non-binary
and transgender athletes around the world from a range of
sports, making this fascinating reading for health and sports professionals, academics and
students, and athletes themselves.

Routledge

April 2021: 216pp

Hb: 978-0-367-50629-2: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-50628-5: £35.99

eBook: 978-1-003-05056-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367506285

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9781138182349
http://www.routledge.com/9780367686185
http://http://www.routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9781138182349
http://www.routledge.com/9780367686185
http://www.routledge.com/9781138182349
http://www.routledge.com/9780367331023
http://www.routledge.com/9780367629441
http://www.routledge.com/9780367331023
http://www.routledge.com/9780367629441
http://www.routledge.com/9781138748576
http://www.routledge.com/9780367506285
http://http://thepsychologyofeverything.co.uk
http://www.routledge.com/9781138748576
http://www.routledge.com/9780367506285
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

Crisis Talk

Negotiating with Individuals in Crisis
Rein Ove Sikveland, Heidi Kevoe-Feldman and Elizabeth
Stokoe

Based on extensive analysis of real-time, authentic crisis
encounters collected in the UK and US, Crisis Talk: Negotiating
with Individuals in Crisis sheds light on the relatively hidden world
of communication between people in crisis and the professionals
whose job it is to help them. Crisis Talk showsreaders how every
turn taken by negotiators can exacerbate or solve the
communicative challenges created by crisis situations, making
it a unique and invaluable text for academics in psychology,
sociology, linguistic sciences, and related fields, as well as for
practitioners engaging in crisis negotiation training or fieldwork.

Routledge

July 2022: 218pp

Hb: 978-0-367-37531-7: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-37529-4: £29.99

eBook: 978-0-429-35489-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367375294

Dealing with Disputes and Conflict

A Self-Help Tool-Kit for Resolving Arguments in Everyday Life
Tony Whatling

This book offers accessible and practical strategies and solutions
to guide untrained mediators and readers on effective ways to
resolve disputes and conflict, across a wide range of dispute
contexts. Drawing together psychological and social scientific
theories, the author offers clear guidance for managing conflict
in everyday life. Exploring the building blocks of dispute
management through an engaging and clear tone, this text is
ideal for mediators, dispute resolution specialists, volunteers,
community leaders, medical staff and anyone embarking on a
career in mediation, as well as individuals hoping to resolve
conflict in their own lives.

Routledge

November 2022: 100pp

Hb: 978-1-032-32846-1: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-32840-9: £24.99

eBook: 978-1-003-31700-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032328461

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK
The New Psychology of Leadership

Identity, Influence and Power

S. Alexander Haslam, University of Exeter, UK, Stephen
Reicher and Michael J. Platow, The Australian National
University, Australia

The result of over two decades of research inspired by social
identity and self-categorization theories, this book is the perfect
introduction to new theoretical and scienctific insights into
leadership being produced by social psychology. The authors
explore the nature of group identity, the basis of authority and
legitimacy, the dynamics of justice and fairness, the determinants
of followership and charisma, and the practice and politics of
leadership. Written in an accessible and engaging style, the book
is suitable for students on courses including social psychology,
organizational psychology, business and management, sociology, economics, and leadership
studies.

Routledge

July 2020: 288pp

Hb: 978-0-815-36380-4: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-815-36382-8: £28.99

eBook: 978-1-351-10823-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815363828

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

APPLIED SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

2nd Edition
Genealogy, Psychology and Therapy

Uncovering Trauma

Paula Nicolson, Emeritus Professor, University of London
(Royal Holloway), UK

Fully revised and updated, Genealogy, Psychology and Therapy
highlights the importance of genealogy in the development of
identity, and the therapeutic potential of family history in
cultivating well-being. Showing how people can connect with
archival material, using documents and texts to expand their
knowledge and understanding of the psychosocial experiences
of their ancestors, this book will be of interest to those
researching their own family tree, genealogists and counsellors,
as well as students and researchers in social psychology and
social history.

Routledge

July 2022: 152pp

Hb: 978-1-032-11971-7: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-11412-5: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-003-22242-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032114125

The Social Psychology of Tolerance
Maykel Verkuyten
Serfes: Furopean Monographs in Social Psychology

This highly topical book is the first of its kind to provide a
comprehensive theoretical and empirical discussion of the social
psychology of tolerance, exploring the importance and
drawbacks of a focus on tolerance and discussing how tolerance
can be stimulated in a range of contexts.

Providing a thorough examination of the social psychology of
tolerance, this is a valuable text not only to social psychologists
but to a range of students and scholars in the social and
behavioural sciences more broadly.

Routledge

November 2022: 264pp

Hb: 978-1-032-37045-3: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-37043-9: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-33503-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032370453

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Travel

Andrew Stevenson, Manchester Metropolitan University
and Aquinas College, Stockport

Series: The Psychology of Everything

Why do we travel? Are holidays good for our health? What are
the social and psychological factors that drive us to move?

By asking what drives us to journey and offering key insights
into the psychological factors behind different kinds of travel,
The Psychology of Travel introduces the reader to new ways of
thinking about global mobility and movement.

Routledge

May 2023: 160pp

Hb: 978-1-032-10484-3: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-10479-9: £11.99

eBook: 978-1-003-21553-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032104799

New in Paperback

15

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781032114125
http://www.routledge.com/9780367375294
http://www.routledge.com/9781032114125
http://www.routledge.com/9780367375294
http://www.routledge.com/9781032370453
http://www.routledge.com/9781032328461
http://www.routledge.com/9781032370453
http://www.routledge.com/9781032328461
http://www.routledge.com/9781032104799
http://www.routledge.com/9780815363828
http://www.routledge.com/9781032104799
http://www.routledge.com/9780815363828

APPLIED SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Terrorism

Neil Shortland
Sertes: The Psychology of Fverything

What is terrorism? Can anyone be radicalized? How can we
respond to terrorist acts? The Psychology of Terrorism seeks to
explain why some acts of violence are considered terrorism, and
others are not, and why some individuals may be more
susceptible to engaging in terrorist behavior. Debunking myths
and lazy stereotypes, the book delves into some of the most
shocking atrocities of our times to discuss the complex
psychological characteristics of individual terrorists, organised
groups, and their acts. Whilst there is no simple solution, The
Psychology of Terrorism shows us that a growing reverse
radicalization movement and modern interventionist techniques
can give us hope for the future.

Routledge

October 2020: 126pp

Hb: 978-0-367-35335-3: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-35331-5: £12.99

eBook: 978-0-429-33074-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367353315

2nd Edition
Psychology and Behavioral Economics

Applications for Public Policy
Edited by Kai Ruggeri

This book offers an expert introduction to how psychology can
be applied to a range of public policy areas. It examines the
impact of psychological research for public policy making in
economic, financial and consumer sectors, in education,
healthcare and at workplace, for energy and the environment,
and in communications. This is the perfect textbook for students
of psychology, economics, public health, education, and
organizational sciences, as well as public policy professionals
looking for fresh insight into the underlying theory and practical
applications in a range of public policy areas.

Routledge

September 2021: 408pp

Hb: 978-1-032-02105-8: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-00540-9: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-18187-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032005409

3rd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Advertising

Bob M Fennis, Professor, University of Groningen,
Netherlands and Wolfgang Stroebe, Emeritus Professor,
Utrecht University, Netherlands

The Psychology of Advertising offers a comprehensive
exploration of theory and research in (consumer) psychology
on how advertising impacts the thoughts, emotions, and actions
of consumers. It links psychological theories and empirical
research findings to real-life industry examples, showing how
scientific research can inform marketing practice.

Including a glossary of key concepts, updated examples, and
illustrations, this is a unique and invaluable resource for advanced
undergraduate and graduate students and instructors. Suitable
for psychology, advertising, marketing, and media courses.

Routledge

October 2020: 478pp

Hb: 978-0-367-34635-5: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-34639-3: £42.99

eBook: 978-0-429-32698-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367346393

Human Rights Education for Psychologists

Edited by Polli Hagenaars, Marlena Plavsi¢, Nora Sveaass,
Ulrich Wagner and Tony Wainwright

This book is designed to raise awareness of human rights
implications in psychology, and provide knowledge and tools
enabling psychologists to put a human rights perspective into
practice. Including hands-on recommendations, case studies,
and discussion points, the book identifies how psychologists
can ensure they are practicing in a responsible way, as well as
contributing to wider society with a clear knowledge of human
rights issues in relation to culture, gender, organisations, and
more. This is essential reading for professional psychologists as
part of continuing professional development and those in
training and taking psychology courses.

Routledge

March 2020: 316pp

Hb: 978-0-367-22287-1: £115.00

Pb: 978-0-367-22296-3: £35.99

eBook: 978-0-429-27431-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367222963

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Conspiracy Theories

Jan-Willem Prooijen
Serfes: The Psychology of Fverything

The Psychology of Conspiracy Theories presents an engaging
introduction to the origins of widespread belief in conspiracy
theories. Through a discussion of the history of conspiracy
theories, the book will debunk the myth that they are a modern
phenomenon, exploring the broad contexts they can appear in
from politics to the workplace. It will then go on to consider why
some people are more susceptible to these beliefs than others,
and why such beliefs are not a pathological trait. The book draws
on a wealth of examples surrounding events and issues such as
the 9/11 terrorist attacks and climate change.

Routledge

March 2018: 118pp

Hb: 978-1-138-69609-9: £115.00

Pb: 978-1-138-69610-5: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-315-52541-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138696105

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Trust

Ken Rotenberg, University of Keele, UK

Series: The Psychology of Everything

Western societies today are facing a crisis of trust. Politicians,
journalists, police officers, church officials, CEOs: all are distrusted.
Based on a series of popular Psychology Today blogs, this
engaging summary reviews the psychological research on trust
so that student, practitioner,and members of the public atlarge
understand how people trust others. The purpose of the book
is to identify the factors that cause people to trust, the contexts
fortrust, and the consequences of trust. It is designed to provide
a concise and coherent body of knowledge regarding the role
that trust plays in humans.

Routledge

March 2018: 122pp

Hb: 978-1-138-67848-4: £115.00

Pb: 978-1-138-67849-1: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-315-55891-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138678491

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9780367222963
http://www.routledge.com/9780367353315
http://www.routledge.com/9780367222963
http://www.routledge.com/9780367353315
http://www.routledge.com/9781138696105
http://www.routledge.com/9781032005409
http://http://thepsychologyofeverything.co.uk
http://www.routledge.com/9781138696105
http://www.routledge.com/9781032005409
http://www.routledge.com/9781138678491
http://www.routledge.com/9780367346393
http://http://thepsychologyofeverything.co.uk
http://www.routledge.com/9781138678491
http://www.routledge.com/9780367346393
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

APPLIED SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY 17

TEXTBOOK . READER

Social Psychology and Justice
Edited by E. Allan Lind
Sertes: Frontiers of Social Psychology

This volume reviews and extends theory and research on the
psychology of justice in social contexts. It examines how people
judge whether the treatment they experience with individuals
or groups is fair, and shows how this has major consequences
for attitudes and behaviors, including the decision to trust or
invest emotionally in social relationships and groups.
Incorporating many major theories in social psychology,
including groundbreaking work from neuroscience, it brings
together two traditionally distinct branches of the discipline:
social cognition and interpersonal relations. Finally, it illustrates
how justice concepts may be applied in law, government,

business, and medicine.

Routledge

December 2019: 316pp

Hb: 978-0-367-43289-8: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-43290-4: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-003-00229-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367432904

2nd Edition
Dieting, Overweight and Obesity

Self-Regulation in a Food-Rich Environment
Wolfgang Stroebe, Emeritus Professor, Utrecht University,
Netherlands

In this second edition of his influential book on Dieting,
Overweight and Obesity, Wolfgang Stroebe — who developed the
goal conflict model of eating behavior — explores the
physiological, environmental and psychological influence on
weight gain and examines how these processes are affected by
genetic factors. This book is essential reading for students,
researchers and clinicians interested in an up-to-date review of
the field of eating research and a new theoretical approach to
the study of overweight and obesity.

Routledge

July 2022: 340pp

Hb: 978-1-138-59653-5: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-61367-6: £39.99

eBook: 978-0-429-46438-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138613676

TEXTBOOK - READER
The New Psychology of Health

Unlocking the Social Cure

Catherine Haslam, Professor of Clinical Psychology and
Cognitive Neuropsychology at the University of Queensland,
Australia, Jolanda Jetten, Tegan Cruwys, Genevieve Dingle
and S. Alexander Haslam, Professor of Social and
Organisational Psychology, University of Queensland,
Australia

Advancing the Social Cure provides a comprehensive analysis
and practical guide to social identoty and health for students,
researchers and practitioners. It presents a new psychology of
health, one that focuses on the role that social capital and related
factors play in a range of health outcomes.

Routledge

April 2018: 510pp

Hb: 978-1-138-12387-8: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-138-12388-5: £32.99

eBook: 978-1-315-64856-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138123885

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection New in Paperback

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367432904
http://www.routledge.com/9780367432904
http://www.routledge.com/9781138613676
http://www.routledge.com/9781138613676
http://www.routledge.com/9781138123885
http://www.routledge.com/9781138123885

PSYCHOLOGY OF RELIGION

TEXTBOOK - READER
Islamic Psychology
The Basics

G. Hussein Rassool, Riphah Institute of Clinical and
Professional Psychology, Riphah International University,
Pakistan

Series: The Basics

Islamic Psychology: The Basics is a jargon-free and accessible
introduction that explores psychology from an Islamic
perspective. The book introduces concepts, models, approaches,
themes, and theories you need to know to study the mind, soul,
and behaviour based on Islamic scripture.

Outlining the challenges and solutions of the development of
Islamic psychology and potential future trends, and including
features to aid learning, this is the ideal introductory book for
students in Psychology, Islamic Psychology, and Islamic Studies, as well as professionals
including counsellors and therapists, and anyone interested in psychology from an Islamic
perspective.

Routledge

March 2023: 252pp

Hb: 978-1-032-32124-0: £120.00

Pb:978-1-032-32123-3: £16.99

eBook: 978-1-003-31295-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032321233

TEXTBOOK . READER

Foundations of Islamic Psychology

From Classical Scholars to Contemporary Thinkers

G. Hussein Rassool, Riphah Institute of Clinical and
Professional Psychology, Riphah International University,
Pakistan and Mugheera M. Lugman

This book examines the history of Islamic psychology from the
Islamic Golden age through the early 21st century, giving a
thorough look into Islamic psychology's origins, Islamic
philosophy and theology and key developments in Islamic
psychology. This book aims to engage and inspire students
taking undergraduate and graduate courses on Islamic
psychology, to recognise the power of history in the academic
studies of Islamic psychology, to connect history to the present
and the future, and to think critically. It is also ideal reading for
researchers and those undertaking continuing professional development in Islamic
psychology, psychotherapy and counselling.

Routledge

August 2022: 260pp

Hb: 978-1-032-02005-1: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-00546-1: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-18141-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032005461

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Religion

Vassilis Saroglou

Series: The Psychology of Everything

Written by a leading expert in the field, this accessible
introduction to the psychology of religion explores the causes,
characteristics, and consequences of religion in all its forms. The
author examines belief systems relating to atheism, spirituality,
fundamentalism, and different religious faiths, in relation to
psychological ideas including attitudes and behaviour, individual
differences, and evolution. Itis the ideal introduction for students
and general readers alike, with an interest in the psychology of
religion, spirituality, and secularism.

Routledge

October 2020: 142pp

Hb: 978-0-815-36811-3: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-815-36812-0: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-351-25596-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815368120

TEXTBOOK - READER
Islamic Psychology

Human Behaviour and Experience from an Islamic Perspective

G. Hussein Rassool, Riphah Institute of Clinical and
Professional Psychology, Riphah International University,
Pakistan

Islamic Psychology or ilm an-nafs (Science of the Soul)is an
important textbook drawing on the latest evidence in the
sub-disciplines of psychology to provide a balanced and
comprehensive view of human nature, behaviour and
experience. Its foundation to develop theories about human
nature is based upon the writings of Muslim scholars and
contemporary research findings. This book is a core text on
Islamic psychology fo undergraduate and post-graduate students
and those undertaking continuing professional development
in Islamic psychology, psychotherapy and counselling. Beyond this, it is also a good
supporting resource for teachers and lecturers in this field.

Routledge

March 2021: 638pp

Hb: 978-0-367-37513-3: £110.00

Pb: 978-0-367-37515-7: £39.99

eBook: 978-0-429-35476-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367375157

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9780367375157
http://www.routledge.com/9781032321233
http://www.routledge.com/9780367375157
http://www.routledge.com/9781032321233
http://www.routledge.com/9781032005461
http://www.routledge.com/9781032005461
http://www.routledge.com/9780815368120
http://www.routledge.com/9780815368120
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

4th Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER

Introduction to Political Psychology

Martha L. Cottam, Washington State University, Elena
Mastors, Washington State University, USA, Thomas Preston,
Washington State University and Beth Dietz, Miami
University

This comprehensive text explores the psychological origins of
political behavior and introduces undergraduate students to a
broad range of theories, concepts, and case studies of political
activity to illustrate that behavior. It examines many patterns of
political behaviors, including leadership, group behavior, voting,
media effects, sexand gender, race, ethnicity, nationalism, social
movements, terrorism, war, and genocide. New to this edition
is coverage of the 2016 and 2020 US elections, conspiracy
theories, misniformation, fake news, Brexit, the Me Too movement, the Black Lives Matter
movement, COVID-19, and global case studies including the Syrian crisis and North Korea.

Routledge

May 2022: 598pp

Hb: 978-0-367-20000-8: £150.00

Pb: 978-0-367-20001-5: £59.99

eBook: 978-0-429-24464-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367200015

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Democracy

Darren G. Lilleker and Billur Aslan Ozgul
Serfes: The Psychology of Fverything

This bookexplains the psychological underpinnings behind why
people engage with and participate in politics. Covering the
influence that political campaigns and media play, it analyses
real-world political events including the Trump administration,
Brexit, the Arab Spring, and Gezi Park, taking the reader on a
journey from engagement with a political news item all the way
through to taking to the streets to protest government policy
and action. In an age of post-truth and populism, this book
shows us how a strong democracy depends upon the feelings
and emotions of its citizens, from trust, belonging,
empowerment and representation, as much as on electoral

processes.

Routledge

September 2021: 118pp

Hb: 978-0-367-89816-8: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-89817-5: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-003-02129-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367898175

TEXTBOOK . READER

The Psychology of Politics
Barry Richards

Series: The Psychology of Fverything

This accessible book examines key psychological ideas in relation
to contemporary politics. It shows how the emotions which
underpin everyday life are also vital in what happens on the
political stage and draws on psychoanalytic ideas to explore
how our societies and cultures are changing. Topics such as
leaders, conflicts, democracies, and ideologies are analysed in
relation to psychological theories, and the author demonstrates
how fear and passion shapes the political sphere. This is the ideal
introductory resource for students on a range of courses who
are exploring politics in relation to psychology, as well as general
readers interested in this topic.

Routledge

April 2019: 112pp

Hb: 978-1-138-55167-1: £115.00

Pb: 978-1-138-55170-1: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-315-14769-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138551701

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection New in Paperback

POLITICAL PSYCHOLOGY 19

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9780367200015
http://www.routledge.com/9780367200015
http://www.routledge.com/9780367898175
http://www.routledge.com/9780367898175
http://www.routledge.com/9781138551701
http://http://thepsychologyofeverything.co.uk/
http://www.routledge.com/9781138551701

20 TECHNOLOGY AND Al

Ethical Artificial Intelligence from Popular to
Cognitive Science

Trust in the Age of Entanglement
Jordan Richard Schoenherr

This book offers an interdisciplinary perspective on the ethics
of autonomous and intelligent systems, and focuses on social
cognition to understand ethical issues and decision making
associated with Al It also examines public science, philosophical
ethics, and computer science, contexts to offera comprehensive
resource which presents a policy perspective detailing how Al
can be implemented within organizational and social contexts.
The author reviews the IEEE principles as a common reference
point throughout the book, and explores public perceptions of
Al systems, making this fascinating reading for academics,
students, and professionals interested in the trust and ethics of
Al.

Routledge

June 2022: 226pp

Hb: 978-0-367-69800-3: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-69798-3: £39.99

eBook: 978-1-003-14328-4

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367697983

The Frontlines of Artificial Intelligence Ethics

Human-Centric Perspectives on Technology's Advance
Edited by Andrew J. Hampton and Jeanine A. DeFalco

This book examines the intersection of artificial intelligence,
psychology, and ethics, and lays the groundwork for the
importance of including ethical considerations in the design
and implementation of technologically supported education,
decision-making, and leadership training. Featuring contributions
from leading researchers and those advocating for policy
standards, special consideration is given to the psychological
impact on the users of Al technology, making this essential
reading for students, researchers, and professionals in artificial
intelligence, psychology, ethics, engineering education, and
leadership, particularly military leadership.

Routledge

June 2022: 226pp

Hb: 978-0-367-46766-1: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-46767-8: £31.99

eBook: 978-1-003-03092-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367467678

Preventing Harmful Behaviour in Online
Communities

Censorship and Interventions
Zoe Alderton, University of Sydney, Australia

Preventing Harmful Behaviour in Online Communities explores the
ethics and logistics of censoring problematic communications
online that might encourage a person to engage in harmful
behaviour. Rather than pointing to punishment or censorship
as best practice, the book offers constructive guidelines that
outline a more holistic approach based on the validity of
expressing negative mood and the creation of safe peer support
networks, making it ideal reading for professionals protecting
vulnerable people, as well as students and academics in
psychology, mental health, and social care.

Routledge

April 2022: 192pp

Hb: 978-0-367-64748-3: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-64740-7: £31.99

eBook: 978-1-003-12606-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367647407

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9780367697983
http://www.routledge.com/9780367697983
http://www.routledge.com/9780367467678
http://www.routledge.com/9780367467678
http://www.routledge.com/9780367647407
http://www.routledge.com/9780367647407
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

TEXTBOOK . READER

Understanding Media Psychology

Gayle S. Stever, David C. Giles, J. David Cohen and Mary
E. Myers

Understanding Media Psychology is the perfect introductory
textbook to the growing field of media psychology and its
importance in society, summarizing key concepts and theories
to provide an overview of topics in the field. Containing a range
of pedagogical features are present throughout to aid teaching
and student learning, including vocabulary and key terms,
discussion questions, and boxed examples, this is an essential
resource for media psychology courses at undergraduate and
introductory master’s level globally.

Routledge

September 2021: 340pp

Hb: 978-0-367-51896-7: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-51897-4: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-003-05564-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367518974

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Psychology of Social Media

Ciaran Mc Mahon

Series: The Psychology of Fverything

The Psychology of Social Media will examine the core features of
social media services — profiles, newsfeeds, connections, media
and so on — and explain the psychological aspects of how they
are used. The book will draw on groundbreaking modern
research programmes in addition to long-standing scholarship,
in order to blend these very new technologies with the ancient
progress of humanity. This is the ideal introductory resource for
students on cyberpsychology courses, as well as general readers
interested in this topic.

Routledge

April 2019: 116pp

Hb: 978-1-138-04774-7: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-04775-4: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-315-17061-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138047754

TEXTBOOK . READER

Internet Psychology
The Basics

Yair Amichai-Hamburger
Sertes: The Basics

We can'timagine our lives without the Internet. It is the tool of
our existence; without it we couldn't work, plan our social and
leisure activities and interact with friends. The internet’s influence
on contemporary society extends across every aspect of our
personal and professional lives, but how has this altered us in
psychological terms? How are we to understand how the
internet can promote enormous amounts of caring and kindness
to strangers and yet be the source of unremitting acts of terror?
Internet Psychology: The Basics is a vital and fascinating guide
to the online world, drawing on classic theories of human
behaviour to shed fresh light on this central facet of modern life.

Routledge

June 2017: 216pp

Hb: 978-1-138-65605-5: £94.99

Pb: 978-1-138-65606-2: £19.99

eBook: 978-1-315-62216-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138656062

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

MEDIA PSYCHOLOGY

TEXTBOOK - READER
Psychology of Music

Susan Hallam

Serfes: The Psychology of Fverything

This book covers key concepts relating to the psychology of
music including the evolutionary purpose of music, the
processing of music, musical ability, and musical skills. It also
examines the impact music has on everyday life and on health
and well-being, and the benefits of music to intellectual
functioning. It covers the way in which music enriches humanity,
how it relates to religion and spirituality, and how it used to
enhance and manipulate people. This is the ideal introductory
resource for students on a range of courses who are exploring
music in relation to psychology, as well as general readers
interested in this topic

Routledge

October 2018: 132pp

Hb: 978-1-138-09847-3: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-138-09854-1: £12.99

eBook: 978-1-315-10436-2

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138098541

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Psychology of Music

From Sound to Significance
Siu-Lan Tan, Kalamazoo College, USA, Peter Pfordresher
and Rom Harré

This thoroughly revised new edition of The Psychology of Music
combines a comprehensive summary with critical assessments
of existing research. The contents range from basic-level
perception to broader socio-cultural issues, capturing the
interdisciplinary breadth of the field while covering the central
topics in depth. For the new edition, the authors have expanded
coverage to include non-classical forms of music, added more
real-world connections, and included a new chapter on practical
applications. The text will be invaluable to students in the area
and anyone else interested in the psychology of music.

Routledge

November 2017: 368pp

Hb: 978-1-138-12466-0: £105.00

Pb: 978-1-138-12468-4: £52.99

eBook: 978-1-315-64802-6

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138124660

New in Paperback

21

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781138098541
http://www.routledge.com/9780367518974
http://https://routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9780367518974/
http://http://thepsychologyofeverything.co.uk/
http://www.routledge.com/9780367518974
http://www.routledge.com/9781138098541
http://www.routledge.com/9781138047754
http://http://thepsychologyofeverything.co.uk/
http://www.routledge.com/9781138124660
http://www.routledge.com/9781138047754
http://www.routledge.com/9781138124660
http://www.routledge.com/9781138656062
http://www.routledge.com/9781138656062

22 COMMUNICATION

7th Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Skilled Interpersonal Communication

Research, Theory and Practice
Owen Hargie

Established as the foremost textbook on communication, the
seventh edition of Owen Hargie's Skilled Interpersonal
Communication is thoroughly revised and updated with the
latest research findings, theoretical developments and
applications. Written by one of the foremost international experts
in the field, this is essential reading for students of interpersonal
communication in general, and to qualified personnel and
trainees in many fields.

Routledge

November 2021: 678pp

Hb: 978-1-032-02185-0: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-00878-3: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-003-18226-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032008783

4th Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER

The Handbook of Communication Skills

Edited by Owen Hargie

The Handbook of Communication Skills presents a state-of-the-art
overview of this rapidly evolving field of study. Covering core
topics such as non-verbal behavior, listening, negotiation and
persuasion, the book then situates communication in a range
of different contexts, from interacting in groups to the
counselling interview. Including new chapters on cognitive
behavioral therapy and coaching and mentoring, this new
edition also places communication in context with advances in
digital technology. With contributions from an internationally
renowned range of scholars, this is the definitive text for students,
researchers and professionals alike.

Routledge

July 2018: 640pp

Hb: 978-1-138-21912-0: £230.00

Pb:978-1-138-21913-7: £54.99

eBook: 978-1-315-43613-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138219137

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9781032008783
http://www.routledge.com/9781032008783
http://www.routledge.com/9781138219137
http://www.routledge.com/9781138219137
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

6th Edition - TEXTBOOK
Evolutionary Psychology

The New Science of the Mind
David Buss, University of Texas at Austin, USA

This book examines human psychology and behavior through
the lens of modern evolutionary psychology. It provides students
with a conceptual background in evolutionary psychology, and
applies it to empirical research on the human mind. The content
is organized by topic, starting with challenges of survival, mating,
parenting, and kinship; then progressing to challenges of group
living, including cooperation, aggression, sexual conflict; and

status, prestige, and social hierarchies. Increasing research in the
area of cultural evolution is addressed in an all-new chapter.

Routledge

March 2019: 518pp

Hb: 978-1-138-08818-4: £230.00

Pb: 978-1-138-08861-0: £62.99

eBook: 978-0-429-06141-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138088610

Evolutionary Psychology
The Basics

Will Reader, Sheffield Hallam University, UK and Lance
Workman

Series: The Basics

Evolutionary Psychology: The Basics is a jargon-free and accessible
introduction to evolutionary psychology, which examines
behaviour, thoughts, and emotions in relation to evolutionary
theory. Including a glossary and further reading, this is the
essential introduction to evolutionary psychology for students
of psychology and related areas, and academics and researchers,
as well as anyone interested in learning more about this
fascinating field.

Routledge

June 2023: 184pp

Hb: 978-0-367-22343-4: £130.00

Pb: 978-0-367-22344-1: £16.99

eBook: 978-0-429-27442-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367223441

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

EVOLUTIONARY PSYCHOLOGY 23

New in Paperback

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781138088610
http://www.routledge.com/cw/buss
http://www.routledge.com/9781138088610
http://www.routledge.com/9780367223441
http://www.routledge.com/9780367223441

COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY

6th Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Community Psychology

John Moritsugu, Elizabeth Vera, Frank Y Wong, Emory
University Rollins School of Public Health, USA and Karen
Duffy, State University of New York at Geneseo, USA

Community Psychology, 6th Edition offers an easy-to-navigate,
clearly organized and comprehensive overview of the field, with
theoretical roots that carry over to practical applications.
Presenting the concepts of community psychology and social
change, these concepts are then applied to various systems
addressing the human condition: mental health, medical, public
health, school, legal, industrial/organizational. It will appeal to
advanced undergraduates as well as graduates taking courses
on community psychology, social psychology, and clinical
psychology, and related fields.

Routledge

April 2019: 564pp

Hb: 978-1-138-04835-5: £230.00

Pb: 978-1-138-74706-7: £120.00

eBook: 978-0-429-02155-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138747067

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Critical Community Psychology

Critical Action and Social Change
Carolyn Kagan, Mark Burton, Paul Duckett, Rebecca
Lawthom and Asiya Siddiquee

This accessible textbook provides an overview of theoretical and
practical issues around psychological work in a range of
community settings. Covering key issues including migration,
social justice, and the environment, the three sections of the
book allow students to think, act, and reflect on their work. The
book utilises examples and reflections on practice drawn from
years of experience of the authors which helps students to see
the application of theory and encourages them to engage in
their own critical thinking. This is the ideal resource for students
of different community based professions, working in a range of applied settings, at both
undergraduate and postgraduate levels.

Routledge

October 2019: 458pp

Hb: 978-1-138-36405-9: £110.00

Pb: 978-1-138-36412-7: £39.99

eBook: 978-0-429-43150-0

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138364127

Psychosocial Perspectives on Community Responses
to Covid-19

Networks of Trust and Social Change
Edited by Emma O'Dwyer and Luiz Gustavo Silva Souza

This highly topical book documents the community response
to Covid-19 across national contexts, exploring the widespread
development and mobilisation of community initiatives and
groups. It provides rich analysis of case studies from the Global
North and South, highlighting the importance of integrating
multiple levels of analysis, including psychological, sociological,
and political/ideological, to investigate how communities
respond to crises such as the Covid-19 pandemic, and how they
can plan for and manage future crises. This is essential reading
for academics and students in psychology and the social
sciences, as well as policy-makers, charities, and third-sector
organisations.

Routledge

December 2022: 192pp

Hb: 978-1-032-29509-1: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-29506-0: £29.99

eBook: 978-1-003-30190-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032295060

The Routledge International Handbook of
Community Psychology

Facing Global Crises with Hope

Edited by Carolyn Kagan, Jacqueline Akhurst, Rhodes
University, South Africa, Jaime Alfaro, Rebecca Lawthom,
Michael Richards and Alba Zambrano

Series: Routledge International Handbooks

This handbook offers a unique critical, and cross-disciplinary
approach to the study of community psychology, showing how
it can address the systemic challenges arising from multiple
crises facing people across the world. Also examining the lessons
learnt from the COVID-19 pandemic about the pervading nature
of social inequality, but also the potential of solidarity
movements ranging from local to international levels, this is
ideal reading for undergraduate and postgraduate students and
scholars in community psychology and related areas, including social psychology, clinical
psychology, and applied psychology.

Routledge

March 2022: 410pp

Hb: 978-0-367-34415-3: £205.00

Pb: 978-1-032-16091-7: £39.99

eBook: 978-0-429-32566-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367344153

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9781138747067
http://www.routledge.com/9780367344153
http://www.routledge.com/9781138747067
http://www.routledge.com/9780367344153
http://www.routledge.com/9781138364127
http://www.routledge.com/9781138364127
http://www.routledge.com/9781032295060
http://www.routledge.com/9781032295060
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

Human Behaviour in Pandemics

Social and Psychological Determinants in a Global Health Crisis
Malgorzata Kossowska, Natalia Letki, Tomasz Zaleskiewicz
and Szymon Wichary

This timely interdisciplinary book brings together a wide
spectrum of theoretical concepts and their empirical applications
in relation to the COVID-19 pandemic, informing our
understanding of the social and psychological bases of a global
crisis.

Routledge

April 2022: 230pp

Hb: 978-1-032-18353-4: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-18352-7: £29.99

eBook: 978-1-003-25413-3

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032183527

Psychology of Behaviour Restrictions and Public
Compliance in the Pandemic
Lessons from COVID-19

Barrie Gunter, University of Leicester, UK
Sertes: Lessons from the COVID-19 Pandermic

This volume examines the topic of compliance with COVID-19
restrictions, and the non-pharmaceutical measures taken by
governments in attempts to bring the pandemic under control.
Reviewing the key theories and approaches to behavioural
change and compliance, and research on their relative
effectiveness in driving public behaviour, author Barrie Gunter
considers four principal models used: nudge theory, social
identity-group processes theory, theory of planned behaviour,
and the COM-B model. This is essential reading for students and
researchers in psychology, public health and medical sciences,
and policy makers assessing government strategies, responses,

and performance.

Routledge

July 2022: 212pp

Hb: 978-1-032-22817-4: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-22815-0: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-27430-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032228150

Psychological Insights on the Role and Impact of
the Media During the Pandemic
Lessons from COVID-19

Barrie Gunter, University of Leicester, UK
Sertes: Lessons from the COVID-19 Pandemic

This volume examines the role played by different media and
communications systems on informing the public about the
pandemic, and contributing to behavioural compliances with
pandemic-related restrictions. Covering the influence of fake
news and misinformation, from anti-lockdown protests to the
‘Anti-vaxx’ movement, Gunter looks at the harm done by
presenting different publics with ambiguous or conflicted
narratives. Drawing out important communications strategy
lessons to be learned for the future, this is essential reading for
students and researchers in psychology, public health and
medical sciences, and policy makers assessing government
strategies, responses, and performance.

Routledge

July 2022: 222pp

Hb: 978-1-032-22879-2: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-22875-4: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-27462-9

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032228754

Complimentary Exam Copy e-Inspection

PSYCHOLOGY AND COVID-19

Psychological Impact of Behaviour Restrictions
During the Pandemic
Lessons from COVID-19

Barrie Gunter, University of Leicester, UK
Serfes: Lessons from the COVID-19 Pandemic

This volume examines the undesirable or harmful cognitive,
emotional and behavioural side-effects of COVID-19, and of the
behavioural restrictions imposed by governments on their
populations during the pandemic. Looking forward, Gunter also
considers how new models might be developed that take into
account not just the need to halt the spread of a new virus, but
also minimise collateral damage which could be every bit as
severe in both the short term and longer term. This is essential
reading for students and researchers in psychology, public health
and medical sciences, and policy makers assessing government
strategies, responses, and performance.

Routledge

July 2022: 222pp

Hb: 978-1-032-22828-0: £130.00

Pb: 978-1-032-22825-9: £36.99

eBook: 978-1-003-27437-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032228280

New in Paperback

25

Companion Website


http://www.routledge.com/9781032183527
http://www.routledge.com/9781032228280
http://www.routledge.com/9781032183527
http://www.routledge.com/9781032228280
http://www.routledge.com/9781032228150
http://www.routledge.com/9781032228150
http://www.routledge.com/9781032228754
http://www.routledge.com/9781032228754

RESEARCH METHODS IN SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

TEXTBOOK - READER
The Field Study in Social Psychology

How to Conduct Research Outside of a Laboratory Setting?
Tomasz Grzyb and Dariusz Dolinski
Serfes: Research Methods in Social Psychology

This unique book offers a comprehensive introduction to field
studies as a research method in social psychology,
demonstrating that field studies are an important element of
contemporary social psychology and encourages its usage in a
methodologically correct and ethical manner. This is an essential
reading for graduate and undergraduate students and academics
in social psychology taking courses on methodology, and
researchers looking to use field study methods in their research.

Routledge

September 2021: 216pp

Hb: 978-0-367-63644-9: £120.00

Pb: 978-0-367-55556-6: £34.99

eBook: 978-1-003-09299-5

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367555566

TEXTBOOK - READER

Individual-Based Models of Cultural Evolution
A Step-by-Step Guide Using R

Alberto Acerbi, Alex Mesoudi and Marco Smolla

Individual-Based Models of Cultural Evolution shows readers how
to create individual-based models of cultural evolution using
the programming language R. The field of cultural evolution has
emerged in the last few decades as a thriving, interdisciplinary
effort to understand cultural change and cultural diversity within
an evolutionary framework and using evolutionary tools,
concepts and methods. This is an essential resource for
researchers and students interested in cultural evolution, from
disciplines including psychology, anthropology, archaeology,
and biology as well as sociology and digital humanities.

Routledge

July 2022: 222pp

Hb: 978-1-032-25207-0: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-032-25206-3: £44.99

eBook: 978-1-003-28206-8

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032252063

2nd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER

Experiments With People

Revelations From Social Psychology, 2nd Edition

Kurt P. Frey, University of New Rochelle, Connecticut, USA
and Aiden P. Gregg, University of North Carolina at Chapel
Hill University of Southampton, United Kingdom

This book showcases 28 intriguing social psychological
experiments that have significantly advanced our understanding
of human social thinking and behavior. Each chapter focuses
on the details and implications of a single study, while citing
related research and real-life examples along the way. All the
chapters are fully self-contained, allowing them to be read in
any order without loss of coherence. This 2nd Edition contains
a number of new studies and, together with its lively,
conversational tone, it makes an ideal text for courses in social
psychology, introductory psychology, or research design.

Psychology Press

September 2017: 274pp

Hb: 978-1-138-28210-0: £120.00

Pb: 978-1-138-28211-7: £42.99

eBook: 978-1-315-10134-7

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138282117

3rd Edition - TEXTBOOK - READER
Principles and Methods of Social Research

William D. Crano, Marilynn B. Brewer, Ohio State University
and Andrew Lac

This text presents recent advances in social research design and
methodology including dyadic and group methods. It provides
the necessary depth to prepare graduate/advanced
undergraduate students to design, execute, and interpret various
methodological approaches used in the social sciences. With a
heavy emphasis on reliability, validity, and measurement, the
book considers experimental, quasi-experimental, and survey
research designs in light of these qualities. The new edition
features expanded coverage of current issues and
methodologies including mediation, moderation, and irt, many
more learning tools, more explanation of the basic concepts, and a new instructor's resource
package.

Routledge

September 2014: 504pp

Hb: 978-0-415-63855-5: £150.00

Pb: 978-0-415-63856-2: £79.99

eBook: 978-1-315-76831-1

* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415638562

Browse and order online:
https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://www.routledge.com/9780415638562
http://www.routledge.com/9780367555566
http://www.routledge.com/9780367555566
http://www.routledge.com/9780415638562
http://www.routledge.com/9781032252063
http://www.routledge.com/9781032252063
http://www.routledge.com/9781032252063
http://www.routledge.com/9781138282117
http://www.routledge.com/9781138282117
http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology

100 Effective Techniques of Social Influence........... 6
100 Key Concepts in Environmental

Psychology 12
Applied Psychology of Sustainability, The ............ 12
Attitudes and Attitude Change ... )
Body Image 4
Community Psychology ................. —
Crisis Talk 5
Critical Community Psychology ... .24

Cross-Cultural Analysis ....
Cross-Cultural Explorations
Cross-Cultural Psychology
Cultural Issues in Psycholog

D

Dealing with Disputes and Conflict ........
Dieting, Overweight and Obesity
Digital Gender-Sexual Violations

E

Environmental and Architectural
Psychology
Environmental Psychology ...
Essentials of Social Psychology
Essentials of Social Psychology
Ethical Artificial Intelligence from Popular to Cognitive
Science 20
Evolution of Chinese Filiality, The
Evolutionary Psychology .....
Evolutionary Psychology .....
Examining Complex Intergroup Relations .
Experiments With People .

F

Field Study in Social Psychology, The .
Foundations of Islamic Psychology
Frontlines of Artificial Intelligence Ethics,
The
Fundamentals of Social Psychology ...

G

Gender
Gender Diversity and Sport .... .
Genealogy, Psychology and Therapy
Girls' Identities and Experiences of Oppremon in
Schools 14

H

Handbook of Communication Skills, The
Handbook of Impression Formation, Th
Human Behaviour in Pandemics
Human Rights Education for Psychologist:

Identity and Digital Communication ...
Imitation

Complimentary Exam Copy

Individual Differences and Personality ................ 9
Individual-Based Models of Cultural
Evolution 26

Interactive Exercises for Cross-Cultural
Psychology
Interdisciplinary Perspectives on Colorism
Internet Psychology ...
Intimate Relationship:
Introduction to Political Psychology
Islamic Psychology
Islamic Psychology

Multicultural Psychology ...

N

Neuroscience of Intergroup Relations, The .
New Psychology of Health, The.....
New Psychology of Leadership, The
Non-Binary Gender Identities .................

P

Personality Psychology .....
Perspectives on Social Psychology
Postfeminism and Body Image ....
Prejudice, Identity and Well-Being
Preventing Harmful Behaviour in Online

Tz

Communities 20
Principles and Methods of Social Research........... 26
Psychological Impact of Behaviour Restrictions During
the Pandemic 25
Psychological Insights on the Role and Impact of the
Media During the Pandemic .........

Psychology and Behavioral Economic:
Psychology and Culture..............
Psychology and the Social Class Worldview
Psychology for Sustainability ....
Psychology of Advertising, The .
Psychology of Behaviour Restrictions and Publi
Compliance in the Pandemic .................
Psychology of Belonging, The ...
Psychology of Climate Change, The
Psychology of Conspiracy Theories, The .
Psychology of Democracy, The
Psychology of Gender ....
Psychology of Gender, The
Psychology of Musit
Psychology of Musi
Psychology of Politics, The

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

Psychology of Prejudice and Discriminatiol
Psychology of Prejudice, The ...
Psychology of Religion, The
Psychology of Sex, The ..
Psychology of Sociability, Th
Psychology of Social Media, The
Psychology of Terrorism, The
Psychology of Travel, The .
Psychology of Trust, The ... -
Psychosoaa/ Perspecl/ves on Commumty Responses
to Covid-1 24

R

Routledge International Handbook of Community
Psychology, The ... 24

e-Inspection

Routledge International Handbook of Morality,
Cognition, and Emotion in China, The .

S

Science of Attitudes, The .........o.....
Self and Identity 4
Sex and Gender
Skilled Interpersonal Communication .
Social Groups in Action and Interaction ...
Social Influence, Power, and Multimodal
Communication .
Social Psychology
Social Psychology
Social Psychology
Social Psychology and Justice ...
Social Psychology of Tolerance, The ..
Student's Guide to Social Neuroscience, The

T

Theories of Culture.....
Trans Reproductive and Sexual Health

U

Understanding Media Psychology ...

w

Women's Lives 3

21

New in Paperback

INDEX BY TITLE 27

Companion Website



28

INDEX BY AUTHOR
A

Acerbi, Alberto
Acerbi, Alberto
Alderton, Zoe
Allen, Kelly-Ann
Amichai-Hamburger, Yair ......

B

Balcetis, Emily 10
Barker, Meg John
Beattie, Geoffrey .
Bell, Paul A.
Birney, Megan
Brannon, Linda
Brinkman, Britney

Buss, David
Cooper, Colin 9
Cooper, Joel 6

Cordoba, Sebastian ...
Cottam, Martha L. ........cc....
Cover, Rob
Crano, William D.

D

Davidov, Eldad 8
Devonis, David C ...
Dolinski, Dariusz
Donald, lan

E

Erber, Ralph
Etaugh, Claire A. .

F

Fennis, Bob M 16
Forgas, JOSeph P. v e 1
Frey, Kurt P. 26
Frings, Daniel 2

G

Gaines Jr, Stanley
Goldstein, Susan
Grogan, Sarah
Groh, Arnold
Gross, Richard
Grzyb, Tomasz
Gunter, Barrie
Gunter, Barrie
Gunter, Barrie 25

H

Hagenaars, Polli
Hall, Matthew
Hall, Ronald E.
Hallam, Susan
Hampton, Andrew J. ...
Hargie, Owen
Hargie, Owen
Haslam, Catherine ..

Haslam, S. Alexander .
Hayes, Nicky
Helgeson, Vicki S. ...
Hill, Charles T. 5

J

Jones, Robert G. ...

Kagan, Carolyn
Kagan, Carolyn
Kite, Mary E.
Kossowska, Malgorzata .......

L

Lilleker, Darren G. ......
Lind, E. Allan

M

Mangal, Shubhr.
Mangal, Shubhr.
Marchand, Dorothée
Mc Mahon, Ciaran
Molenberghs, Pascal
Moritsugu, John ..

N

Nagayama Hall, Gordon C. ......
Nichols, Ryan
Nicolson, Paula
Noonan, Anne E.

0]

O'Dwyer, Emma ...
Ove Sikveland, Rein .

P

Poggi, Isabella
Porter, Deborah Lyn
Prooijen, Jan-Willem

R

Rassool, G. Hussei
Rassool, G. Hussei
Rassool, G. Hussein
Reader, Will
Richards, Barry
Riggio, HeidiR. .

Riggs, Damien W.
Riley, Sarah
Rotenberg, Ken
Ruggeri, Kai

S

Saroglou, Vassilis
Schoenherr, Jordan Richar
Scott, Britain A. ...... .
Shiraev, Eric B. 7

Shortland, Neil .. 16
Smith, Eliot R. 2
Stainton Rogers, Wendy .. 2
Stangor, Charles .. 10
Stevenson, Andrew . 7
Stevenson, Andrew . 15

Stever, Gayle S. .....
Stroebe, Wolfgang ........

Tan, Siu-Lan 21

\'

Vallacher, Robin R.
Van Bergen, Naomi .

Vaughn, Lisa 7
Verkuyten, Maykel .... SR
Vogel, Tobias 6
Ward, Jamie 2

Whatling, Tony .
Witcomb, Gemma
Wood, Gary
Cakal, Hiseyin

Browse and order online:

https://www.routledge.com/psychology


http://https://www.routledge.com/psychology




Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 « Fax: 02071076699

978-0-418-27715-7



	Subject Catalogue
	Welcome Page
	Contents
	Social Psychology and Social Neuroscience Textbooks
	Self and identity
	Stereotypes and prejudice
	Social influence and attitudes
	Cultural psychology
	Personality
	Environmental Psychology and Sustainability
	Applied Social Psychology
	Psychology of Religion
	Political Psychology
	Technology and AI
	Media Psychology
	Communication
	Evolutionary Psychology
	Community Psychology
	Psychology and Covid-19
	Research Methods in Social Psychology




